
   Ocker Hill Academy 2023-24 

(1) 
Governor 

Name 

(2) 
Position 

(3) 
Date 

Appoin
ted 

(4) 
End of 
Term 
date 

(5) 
Reas

on 
for 

step
ping 

down 

(6) 
Relevant Business 

and Pecuniary 
Interests 

(please specify) 

(7) 
Date interest first 

started 

(8) 
Trusteeships and 
Governorships at 
other educational 

establishments/chari
ties 

(please specify) 

(9) 
Personal 

relationships with 
trust employees or 

other 
members/trustees/l

ocal governors 
(please specify) 

 

(10) 
Date of declaration 

Joe 
Farmer  

Principal N/A N/A N/A  None  N/A None  Spouse of staff 
member (AHT) 

20/10/2023   

Kerry 
Fazey  

Co-Opted 
Governor  

30.03.
21 

29.03.2
5 

N/A  None  N/A None  None  12/09/2023  

Jim 
Grundy  

Co-Opted 
Governor  

30.03.
21 

29.03.2
5 

N/A  None  N/A None  None  03/11/2023  

Hazel 
Allan 

Parent 
Governor 

26.05.
22 

25.05.2
6 

N/A       

Suki Kaur  Parent 
Governor 

26.05.
22 

25.05.2
6 

N/A      

Adam 
Hollyhead 

Community 
Governor 

31.01.2
3 

30.01.27 N/A None  N/A  None  Daughter is an 
employee  

21/09/2023  

Mark 
Goodwin  

Staff 
Governor 

31.01.2
3 

30.01.27 N/A  None  N/A  None  None  12/09/2023  

Rachel 
Smith  

Staff 
Governor  

18.7.21 18.7.25 N/A None  N/A None  None  12/09/2023 

Debbie 
Heritage  

Community 
Governor 

12.12.23 11.12.27 N/A  None N/A  None  None  13/12/2023 

Matthew 
Langowski
-Gadd 

Member           



Register of Interests 2023/24 
 
Guidance notes for completion: 
2) MBR – Member; TST – Trustee; DIR – Director; LGV – Local governor; ACO – Accounting Officer 
4) For use when recording individuals whose terms have ended within the last 12 months 
5) For use when recording individuals whose terms have ended within the last 12 months 
6) The register should detail a description of the interest but does not require specific information such as business names 
7) The register should detail the date on which the interest first started 
8) The register should specify the name of the school and the type of position held 
9) The register should detail a description as long as it is clear to the public that there’s a relationship, i.e. spouse of a member of staff 

 

Harjinder 
Badhan 

Member          

Aubrey 
Hadley 

Member      -      

          


