

Ocker Hill Academy 2023-24

(1) Governor Name	(2) Position	(3) Date Appoin ted	(4) End of Term date	(5) Reas on for step ping down	(6) Relevant Business and Pecuniary Interests (please specify)	(7) Date interest first started	(8) Trusteeships and Governorships at other educational establishments/chari ties (please specify)	(9) Personal relationships with trust employees or other members/trustees/l ocal governors (please specify)	(10) Date of declaration
Joe Farmer	Principal	N/A	N/A	N/A	None	N/A	None	Spouse of staff member (AHT)	20/10/2023
Kerry Fazey	Co-Opted Governor	30.03. 21	29.03.2 5	N/A	None	N/A	None	None	12/09/2023
Jim Grundy	Co-Opted Governor	30.03. 21	29.03.2 5	N/A	None	N/A	None	None	03/11/2023
Hazel Allan	Parent Governor	26.05. 22	25.05.2 6	N/A					
Suki Kaur	Parent Governor	26.05. 22	25.05.2 6	N/A					
Adam Hollyhead	Community Governor	31.01.2 3	30.01.27	N/A	None	N/A	None	Daughter is an employee	21/09/2023
Mark Goodwin	Staff Governor	31.01.2 3	30.01.27	N/A	None	N/A	None	None	12/09/2023
Rachel Smith	Staff Governor	18.7.21	18.7.25	N/A	None	N/A	None	None	12/09/2023
Debbie Heritage	Community Governor	12.12.23	11.12.27	N/A	None	N/A	None	None	13/12/2023
Matthew Langowski -Gadd	Member								

	Member					
Badhan						
Aubrey	Member			-		
Hadley						

Register of Interests 2023/24

Guidance notes for completion:

- 2) MBR Member; TST Trustee; DIR Director; LGV Local governor; ACO Accounting Officer
- 4) For use when recording individuals whose terms have ended within the last 12 months
- 5) For use when recording individuals whose terms have ended within the last 12 months
- 6) The register should detail a description of the interest but does not require specific information such as business names
- 7) The register should detail the date on which the interest first started
- 8) The register should specify the name of the school and the type of position held
- 9) The register should detail a description as long as it is clear to the public that there's a relationship, i.e. spouse of a member of staff